

ITEM NO.811

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No.1549-1551/2025 in C.A. No.6359-6361/2025

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-05-2025 in C.A. No.6359/2025 01-05-2025 in C.A. No.6360/2025 01-05-2025 in C.A. No.6361/2025 passed by the Supreme Court of India]

PRADIP KUMAR GANERIWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. EXCHANGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-09-2025 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JOYMALYA BAGCHI

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajeev Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Hiren Dasan, AOR
Mr. M.K. Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Mali, Adv.
Ms. Yamini Mahawar, Adv.
Mr. Deepanshu Raha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajiv Shakdhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lalit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rachit Lakhmani, Adv.
Mr. Ananta Prasad Mishra, AOR
Mr. Priyansh Jain, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 08.09.2025.

(ARJUN BISHT)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR